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Ogrenci No
2010155021
2011155013
2010155022
2009155009
2011152008
2011155018
2009155006
200915507
2010153060
2011156021
2011153010
2011151002
2009153056
2010155005
2011155021
2009155022
2009152021
2009154003
2009155020
2011155015
2009153016
2011155003
2010154052
2009152006
2009153015
2009155011
2010155015
2009151002
2011154024
2010153041
2010154010
2011154007
2009153071
2009154058
2011163042
2009153048
2009155001
2010163022
2011152013
2011156016
2009155017
2011156001
2010155004
2010155028
2011160006
2009154015
2009163047
2009160013
2010155019

FEN FAKULTES

2011-2012 Giiz Yariyih Onur-Yiiksek Onur Listesi

Adi-Soyadi

Dilek SAKER

Eda SEZER

Leyla ATAC
Gllseving AY

Dilek ELMAS
Tugba KARAKOG
Ayca ONAL

Serpil DOGAN
Kiibra BASOL

Selvi CINGOZ
Gamze INEC

Fatih TORKEN
Serife GUVENDI
Seyyide SARICAM
Semsettin MARTBAS
Ecem HATIPOGLU
Hilal ACIDEREL
Sefa OZBEK
Yagmur ASAN
Emrah BERTAN
Emine Gulsin CAN
Hasan Emre YILMAZ
Eda KARABULUT
Zeynep EKER
Zekiye SOYTURK
Ufuk ORS
Abdulhamit CALI
Tugba TURKER
Tugba TAN
Yurdagiil TAS
Nuray KAPTAN
Sema TAS
Stimeyya TATLI
Abbas KILIC

Giil AYDEMIR
Biisra OZARSLAN
Fadimana KAYA
Yesim ELVEREN
Ayse UNSAL
Bagdagiil EMLIK
Buse Sabiha BOZASLAN
Medine TEKIN
Hiisne DEMIR
Stimeyya OZBAK
Zinet ZAIM

Sibel Sehriban UZUNDAG
Serhat DURUCU
Deniz BASAK

Leyla KORKMAZ

Boliimii
MBG
MBG
MBG
MBG
Kim
MBG
MBG
MBG
BiY
BKiM
BiY
Fiz
BiY
MBG
MBG
MBG
Kim
MAT
MBG
MBG
BiY
MBG
MAT
Kim
BiY
MBG
MBG
Fiz
MAT
BiY
MAT
MAT
BiY
MAT
MAT
BiY
MBG
MAT
Kim
BKiM
MBG
BKiM
MBG
MBG
Kim
MAT
MAT
Kim
MBG
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Bagarisi(Y.Onur-Onur)

YUKSEK ONUR
YUKSEK ONUR
YUKSEK ONUR
YUKSEK ONUR
YUKSEK ONUR
YUKSEK ONUR
YUKSEK ONUR
YUKSEK ONUR
YUKSEK ONUR
YUKSEK ONUR
YUKSEK ONUR
YUKSEK ONUR
YUKSEK ONUR
YUKSEK ONUR
YUKSEK ONUR
YUKSEK ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR
ONUR

Notu

3,84
3,82
3,75
3,74
3,74
3,73
3,73
3,7
3,69
3,63
3,6
3,57
3,55
3,54
3,52
3,48
3,43
3,43
3,41
3,4
3,34
3,31
3,29
3,28
3,27
3,25
3,25
3,24
3,23
3,23
3,21
3,17
3,17
3,12
3,1
3,1
3,1
3,09
3,08
3,07
3,06
3,05
3,05
3,05
3,03
3,02
3,01



